Lacrosse 5/6 Girls

Rainout #- (314) 792-7820
Team Head Coach E-mail Phone Total Points \\% L
1 Sacred Heart VP Ray Slama rayslama@gmail.com;
2 Immacolata 1 Jeff Harrison jeff.harrison@ametek.com; 314.568.0101
3 Immacolata 2 Jeff Harrison jeffharrison@ametek.com; 314.568.0101
4  St. Gerard Majella Kurt Leinauer KALeinauer@lohrdist.com;
5 Mary Queen of Peace 1 Tony Floretta tfloretta@gmail.com;
6 St. Peter 1 Michael Friedman mvfriedman@gmail.com;
1 St. Gabriel Nikki Bowles nrbowles@gmail.com; 626-848-6181
2 St. Alban 1 Matt Elpers matt@elpers.us; 314-374-4036
3 St. Alban 2 Matt Elpers matt@elpers.us; 314-374-4036
4 Mary Queen of Peace 2 Tony Floretta tfloretta@gmail.com;
5 St. Margaret of Scot. Chris Heisig heisigcc@gmail.com; 314-495-1447
6 St. Peter 3 Michael Friedman mvfriedman@gmail.com;
7 OL Festus Matt Jost mjost@mmallc.com;
8 St. Peter 2 Michael Friedman mvfriedman@gmail.com;
Scores
|WK| Day/Date Time Location | Home | | Visitor Home Visitor

1 Saturday, March 30 9:00a Cor Jesu Academy Sacred Heart VP Immacolata 1

9:00a Cor Jesu Academy MQP 1 St. Peter 1

10:00a Cor Jesu Academy Sacred Heart VP St. Gerard Majella

10:00a Cor Jesu Academy Immacolata 2 MQP 1
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